Ué Fall 2021 - Wagoner Soccer Club

Match # Date Time Home vs Away
1 Saturday, September 18, 2021 10:00 Arsenal - Puppies
2 Saturday, September 18, 2021 11:15 TNT - Cyclones
3 Saturday, September 18, 2021 12:30 Glitter Gals! - Wolves
4 Saturday, September 25, 2021 9:00 Cyclones - Arsenal
5 Saturday, September 25, 2021 10:15 Wolves - TNT
6 Saturday, September 25, 2021 2:30 Glitter Gals! - Puppies
7 Saturday, October 2, 2021 9:00 Glitter Gals! - Arsenal
8 Saturday, October 2, 2021 10:15 TNT - Puppies
9 Saturday, October 2, 2021 11:30 Cyclones - Wolves
10 Saturday, October 9, 2021 10:15 Arsenal - Wolves
11 Saturday, October 9, 2021 1:00 Cyclones - Puppies
12 Saturday, October 9, 2021 11:30 Glitter Gals! - TNT
13 Saturday, October 16, 2021 10:15 Cyclones - Clitter Gals!
14 Saturday, October 16, 2021 11:30 Wolves - Puppies
15 Saturday, October 16, 2021 9:00 TNT - Arsenal
16 Saturday, October 23, 2021 10:15 Puppies - Arsenal
17 Saturday, October 23, 2021 9:00 Cyclones - TNT
18 Saturday, October 23, 2021 2:00 Wolves - Glitter Gals!
19 Saturday, October 30, 2021 12:30 Arsenal - Cyclones
20 Saturday, October 30, 2021 11:15 TNT - Wolves
21 Saturday, October 30, 2021 9:00 Puppies - Glitter Gals!
22 Saturday, November 6, 2021 1:00 Arsenal - Glitter Gals!
23 Saturday, November 6, 2021 2:30 Puppies - TNT
24 Saturday, November 6, 2021 10:30 Wolves - Cyclones
25 Saturday, November 13, 2021 3:00 Wolves - Arsenal
26 Saturday, November 13, 2021 1:45 Puppies - Cyclones
27 Saturday, November 13, 2021 9:00 TNT - Glitter Gals!
28 Saturday, November 20, 2021 11:30 Glitter Gals! - Cyclones
29 Saturday, November 20, 2021 12:45 Puppies - Wolves
30 Saturday, November 20, 2021 9:00 Arsenal - TNT




